PARRIS N. GLENDENING, Governor
DIVISION OF PRETRIAL AND DETENTION SERVICES

QP00.01 General Administration
General Fund Appropriation

QP00.03 Pretrial Release Services
General Fund Appropriation

QP00.04 Baltimore City Detention Center
General Fund Appropriation

Acting Capacity Pay
MILITARY DEPARTMENT

MARYLAND EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY

DHO01.06 General Administration
General Fund Appropriation

DEPARTMENT OF STATE POLICE

MARYLAND STATE POLICE

WA01.02 Field Operations Bureau
General Fund Appropriation

Bilingual Pay
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE

SPRINGFIELD HOSPITAL CENTER

MLO08.01 Services and Institutional Operations
General Fund Appropriation

CLIFTON T. PERKINS HOSPITAL CENTER

ML10.01 Services and Institutional Operations
General Fund Appropriation
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Ch. 204

286

17,756

8,509

1,000

16,000

600

2,000



