	DADDIC N. CLENDENING. Covernor	Ch. 204
PARRIS N. GLENDENING, Governor		CII. 204
DIVISION OF PRETRIAL AND DETENTION SERVICES		j, ge.
QP00.01	General Administration	
	General Fund Appropriation	286
QP00.03	Pretrial Release Services	
	General Fund Appropriation	17,756
QP00.04	Baltimore City Detention Center	
	General Fund Appropriation	8,509
Acting Capacity Pay		
	MILITARY DEPARTMENT	
MARYLAND EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY		
DH01.06	General Administration	
	General Fund Appropriation	1,000
	DEPARTMENT OF STATE POLICE	
	MARYLAND STATE POLICE	
WA01.02	Field Operations Bureau	
,	General Fund Appropriation	16,000
Bilingual Pay		
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE		
	SPRINGFIELD HOSPITAL CENTER	
ML08.01	Services and Institutional Operations	
	General Fund Appropriation	600
	CLIFTON T. PERKINS HOSPITAL CENTER	
ML10.01	Services and Institutional Operations	
	General Fund Appropriation	2,000